
MASTER'S DEGREE IN DIAGNOSIS AND INTERVENTION TECHNIQUES IN BUILDING CONSTRUCTION 
 
FINAL exams — AUTUMN semester 2023-2024 academic year 

January 2024 
 

 

 8 January (Monday) 9 January (Tuesday) 10 January (Wednesday) 11 January (Thursday) 12 January (Friday) 

 
Graphic Survey of the Existing 
Building 
16:00-18:00 2.3 

 

Comprehensive Evaluation of the 
Existing Building. Structural 
Analysis 
17:00-19:00 2.3 

 
Energy Efficiency in 
Rehabilitation 
16:00-18:00 2.6 

 15 January (Monday) 16 January (Tuesday) 17 January (Wednesday) 18 January (Thursday) 19 January (Friday) 

 
Historical-Arquitectonical-
Constructive Analysis in Existing 
Buildings 
17:00-19:00 2.2 

 
Pathological Processes and 
Diagnosis Methodology 
17:00-19:00 2.5 

 
Diagnosis Techniques and 
Materials Characterization 
17:00-19:00 2.6 
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